@ HENNY PENNY

PARTS HELP

For the most up-to-date parts information, visit
https://parts.hennypennyhelp.com.

Front View

1 163838 Cover 1

2 84614 Cover seal 1 B
3 84453 Crumb basket 1 B
4 MSO01-532 Latch 1 A
5 83994 Latch mounting bracket 1

6 163804 Upper switch bracket 1

7 PNO1-042 Pin Ring, 174 X 1-1/2 1

8 NS01-039 Lock Nut, 5/16-18 1

9 WAO1-016 Washer, 3/8, type a 1

10 | SC06-073 Screw, 3/8 X 1/4, shoulder A/R

Part numbers are valid for this date: 17 November 2025. 1


https://parts.hennypennyhelp.com/
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENMS01-532?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENPN01-042?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN84614?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN84453?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN83994?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN16380?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf

I
HENNY PENNY

ARTS HELP

For the most up-to-date parts information, visit
https://parts.hennypennyhelp.com.

11 172928 Actuator magnet kit 1 A
12 | 164385 Magnet bracket 1

13 163793 Lower left bracket 1

14 | 163795 Lower right bracket 1

15 % Caster, 2in, swivel 2 B
16 | SCO1-113 Screw, 6-32 X 9/16, phillips A/R

17 | NS02-005 Nut, 6-32, hex keps A/R

18 | SC01-049 Screw, 6-32 X 3/8, phillips A/R

19 NS04-007 Locknut, 6-32, serrated A/R

20 | NS02-006 Nut, 10-24, hex keps A/R

Part numbers are valid for this date: 17 November 2025. 2


https://parts.hennypennyhelp.com/
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENSC01-113?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENNS02-005?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENSC01-049?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENNS02-006?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN172928?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN163795?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN19004?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf

@ HENNY PENNY

PARTS HELP

For the most up-to-date parts information, visit
https://parts.hennypennyhelp.com.

Rear View

Y See (Insert Filter pump and motor assy B
page link)

22 | 21753 Discard hose 1 B
23 | 21612 Disconnect, 3/4, female 1 B
24 | 21611 Disconnect, 3/4, male 1 B
25 | 72277 Power switch 1 A
26 | 60844 Switch guard 1

27 | SCO01-049 Screw, 6-32 X 3/8, phillips A/R

28 |21635 Junction box cover 1

29 | NS02-006 Nut, 10-24, hex keps A/R

30 |23459 Junction box 1

31 | SC01-038 Screw, 10-24 X 3/8, phillips A/R

32 | 186762 Junction box mounting bracket 1

Part numbers are valid for this date: 17 November 2025. 3


https://parts.hennypennyhelp.com/
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENSC01-049?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENNS02-006?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENSC01-038?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN21753?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN21612?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN21611?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN72277?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN60844?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf

@ HENNY PENNY

PARTS HELP

For the most up-to-date parts information, visit
https://parts.hennypennyhelp.com.

Part numbers are valid for this date: 17 November 2025.

33 | MS01-583 Grommet 1
34 | 88302 Oil pick up nipple 1
35 | NS03-064 Hex Nut, 1/4-20, locking A/R
36 | WA01-013 Washer, 1/4 A/R
37 m Wheel, 8 in 2
38 | SC06-074 Screw, 1/2 X 1-1/2, shoulder A/R
39 | LWO01-010 Lockwasher, 3/8, split A/R
40 | NSO1-001 Hex Nut, 3/8-16 A/R
41 182414 ODS Handle weld assembly 1
42 SC01-057 Screw, 1/4-20 X 1/2, hex A/R
43 | NS02-002 Nut, 1/4-20, keps A/R
44 | 88295 Cord hanger bracket 1
45 NS03-023 Nut, 1/4-20, acorn A/R
46 | 88331 Cord & Plug assembly, 125V, 15A 1
*46 | 183482 Cord & Plug assembly, 250v, 15A 1
47 | 92682 Power switch cord, 125V 1
*47 | 183481 Power switch cord, 250V 1
48 | EF02-016 Strain Relief, 3/8 1



https://parts.hennypennyhelp.com/
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENMS01-583?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENNS03-064?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENWA01-013?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENSC06-074?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENLW01-010?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENNS01-001?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENSC01-057?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENNS02-002?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENNS03-023?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENEF02-016?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN182414?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN77815?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN88331?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN92682?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf

@ HENNY PENNY

PARTS HELP

For the most up-to-date parts information, visit
https://parts.hennypennyhelp.com.

Filter Pump Motor Assemblies

Flange Mount Filter Pump Motor Assembly

06170040

4 SC01-132 - Pump cover screw 1

Pump body not sold separately. Use

2 N/A 171168.

Part numbers are valid for this date: 17 November 2025.


https://parts.hennypennyhelp.com/
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HENSC01-132?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf
http://www.partstown.com/henny-penny/HEN171168?pt-manual=HEN-ODS-460_pm.pdf

HENNY PENNY

PARTS HELP

For the most up-to-date parts information, visit
https://parts.hennypennyhelp.com.

Labels

] gm
:G;D»« _zmmr 59 A\ DANGER

ECE EEG.LVE, (VG WVE, FRYERS Oy

TO AVOID PERSONAL INJURY, BURNS, SPILLS AND
oor. | ‘CORROSION:
+DO NOT OVERFILL. SHUTTLE HOLDS SHORTENING
oo 0 FROM ONE FULL SIZE FRYPOT OR TWO SPLIT
FRYPOTS.
wous| [ | prase * SHORTENING ONLY! DO NOT PUT WATER AND/OR
] | — ‘GLEANER IN THE SHUTTLE.
* DO NOT TRANSPORT SHORTENING WITHOUT

COVER IN PLACE.

POUR EVITER LES RISQUES DE BLESSURES, DE
BROLURES, DE RENVERSEMENT ET DE

To reduce the risk of fire, electrical shock, or
other personal injury, do not empty more than

one full vat or two split vats at one time. CORROSION:
b * NE PAS TROP REMPLIR. LA NAVETTE PEUT
For use with Henny Penny Fryer Seris: CONTENIR LHUILE D'UNE CUVE INTEGRALE OU DE
PFE 500, PFG.600, EZE, EEG, LVE, LVG, MVE. DEUX CUVES FRACTIONNEES.

* FRITURE UNIQUEMENT! NE PAS VERSER
i

n 'EAU NI DE PRODUIT NETTOYANT DANS LA

—_— - - - 9 * NE PAS TRANSPORTER DE LA FRITURE SI LE
Pour limiter les risques d'incendie, de choc podedipraritol ity
électrique ou de blessures, ne pas vider plus

d'une cuve intégrales ou deux cuves
i A\ PELIGRO

PPARA EVITAR LESIONES PERSONALES,
QUEMADURAS, DERRAMES Y CORROSION:
+NO LLENE EN EXCESO, EL CARRITO CONTIENE
Para reducir el riesgo de incendios, descargas ACEITE DE UNA FREIDORA DE TAMANO COMPLETO
alkiricas t fres esiones personeles, ns / O D€ 005 FREIDORAS DIVIDIDAS.
ricas uictee | ! % — * IGRASA SOLAMENTE! NO PONGA AGUA NI
vacie al mismo tiempo mas de una tina LIMPIADOR EN EL CARRITO,
completa o dos tinas divididas. * NO TRANSPORTE LA GRASA SIN LA CUBIERTA
Par usrcon serie d eoras de Henny enny . PUESTA.
PFE 500, PG.600 EEE. EEG. LVE, WG, MVE. ——

m

FILTER HOSE, FILTER NOZZLE, | LE TUYAU ET LA BUSE DE FILTRE, 4 9
AND SURFACES ON OIL

DISPOSAL UNIT MAY BE HOT.
BURNS COULD RESULT.

TRES CHAUDS. CELA POURRAIT
ENTRAINER DES BRULURES.

| sHock azaro_|
GND-CREEN
TO REDUCE RISK OF AFIN DE REDUIRE LE RISQUE 50
ELECTRICAL SHOCK, DELECTROCUTION,
0DS450, 0DS460 — CONNECT ONLY TO A RACCORDER
HENNY PENNY CORP. PROPERLY GROUNDED, UNIQUEMENT A UNE PRISE

GROUNDING AVEC TERRE CORRECTEMENT
TYPE RECEPTACLE. MISE A LA TERRE.

LEATON, OHIO 45320

49 | 91258 Hot warning label 1

50 |91259 Shock warning label 1

51 92643 Caution label 1

52 | 92668 Warning label - ENG / FR/ SP 1

53 | 92798 Danger, Overfill label - ENG / FR / SP 1

54 | 91356 Wire diagram label 1

Part numbers are valid for this date: 17 November 2025. 6


https://parts.hennypennyhelp.com/

I
HENNY PENNY

ARTS HELP

For the most up-to-date parts information, visit
https://parts.hennypennyhelp.com.

Data Plate - Contact tech-

nicalservices@hennypenny.com

Part numbers are valid for this date: 17 November 2025.


https://parts.hennypennyhelp.com/

